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GOA  STATE  FESTIVALS  2024  -  2025 
 

Sr.
No. 

Festivals Date Venue 

1 Sao Joao Festival 2024 23rd– 24thJune2024 Old Goa 

2 Chikhal Kalo 16th-18thJuly 2024 Marcel 

3 Tripurari Poornima 15thNov2024 Sankhlim 

4 Ramponkarancho Sea Food 
Festival 

13th – 15th Dec2024 Arambol 

5 Deep-Parv 15th Dec 2024 Porvorim 

6 Food & Cultural Festival 3rd Jan -5th Jan 2025 Margao 

7 
 

 
Carnaval Festival 
(Refer Pg.2 for Center Dates) 

 
 28th –4thMarch 2025 
 

Porvorim, 
Panjim, Margao, 

Vasco & 
Mapusa/Morjim. 

 
8 

 
Shigmo Festival 
(Refer Pg.2 for Center Dates) 

15th–29thMarch 2025 

Panjim,Mapusa, 
Vasco, Margao 

& others... 
9  Heritage Festival ..yet to be finalized ..yet to be finalized 

10 Spirit of Goa ..yet to be finalized ..yet to be finalized 

11 Vintage Car & Bike Festival ..yet to be finalized ..yet to be finalized 

12 Veerbadra Festival ..yet to be finalized ..yet to be finalized 
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Center Wise Dates of Carnival Festival 2025 
 
 

Sr. No. Centre Date Day 

1.  Panjim  01/03/2025 Saturday 

2.  Margao  02/03/2025 Sunday 

3.  Vasco  03/03/2025 Monday 

4.  Mapusa / Morjim  04/03/2025 Tuesday 

 

Center Wise Dates of Shigmo Festival 2025 
 
 

Sr. No Centre Date Day 

1.  Ponda 
 
15/03/2025 

Saturday 

2.  Margao 16/03/2025 Sunday 
3.  Quepem 17/03/2025 Monday 
4.  Curchorem 18/03/2025 Tuesday 

5.  Dharbandora/ Shiroda 19/03/2025 Wednesday 

6.  Calangute/ Bicholim 20/03/2025 Thursday 
7.  Vasco 21/03/2025 Friday 
8.  Panaji 22/03/2025 Saturday 
9.  Mapusa &  Sanguem 23/03/2025 Sunday 

10. Canacona& Mandrem 24/03/2025 
 
Monday 

11. Pernem 25/03/2025 
Tuesday 
 

12. Valpoi & Cuncolim 26/03/2025 
 
Wednesday 

13. Sanquelim 28/03/2025 Friday 
14. Porvorim 29/03/2025 Saturday 

 


